
Ordinary Days

Spring 2024

Tentative Rehearsal Schedule

Date Call Time Description Room

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 6pm - 10pm Auditions McKinney/FA 301

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 6pm - 10pm Auditions McKinney/FA 301

Thursday, February 1, 2024 6pm - 10pm Callbacks - She Kills Monsters McKinney

Friday, February 2, 2024 6pm - 10pm Callbacks - Ordinary Days Studio

Monday, March 4, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 202* *McKinney/Studio not available

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 202* *McKinney/Studio not available

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 202* *McKinney/Studio not available

Thursday, March 7, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 202* *McKinney/Studio not available

Friday, March 8, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 202* *McKinney/Studio not available

Saturday, March 9, 2024 10:00am - 2:00p FA 202* *McKinney/Studio not available

Sunday, March 10, 2024 NO REHEARSAL

Monday, March 11, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Thursday, March 14, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Friday, March 15, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Saturday, March 16, 2024 10:00am - 2:00p FA 308

Sunday, March 17, 2024 SPRING BREAK - NO REHEARSAL

Monday, March 18, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p SPRING BREAK FA 308

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p SPRING BREAK FA 308

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p SPRING BREAK FA 308

Thursday, March 21, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p SPRING BREAK FA 308

Friday, March 22, 2024 SPRING BREAK HOLIDAY - NO 

REHEARSAL

Saturday, March 23, 2024 10:00am - 2:00p FA 308

Sunday, March 24, 2024 NO REHEARSAL

Monday, March 25, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 202* *McKinney/Studio not available

Thursday, March 28, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Friday, March 29, 2024 NO REHEARSAL - HOLIDAY

Saturday, March 30, 2024 10:00am - 2:00p FA 308

Sunday, March 31, 2024 NO REHEARSAL - EASTER 

Monday, April 1, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Thursday, April 4, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Friday, April 5, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:00am - 2:00p FA 308

Sunday, April 7, 2024 NO REHEARSAL /EASTER

Monday, April 8, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p 5 FA 202* *McKinney/Studio not available

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Thursday, April 11, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Friday, April 12, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Saturday, April 13, 2024 TBA* FA 308 *As needed

Sunday, April 14, 2024 NO REHEARSAL

Monday, April 15, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308 Load-in Begins

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Thursday, April 18, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Friday, April 19, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Saturday, April 20, 2024 10:00am - 2:00p FA 308

Sunday, April 21, 2024 NO REHEARSAL

Monday, April 22, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Thursday, April 25, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Friday, April 26, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308
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Ordinary Days

Spring 2024

Tentative Rehearsal Schedule

Saturday, April 27, 2024 10:00am - 2:00p FA 308

Sunday, April 28, 2024 NO REHEARSAL

Monday, April 29, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Thursday, May 2, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Friday, May 3, 2024 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Saturday, May 4, 2024 9:00am - 7:00pm Tech Rehearsal* FA 308

Sunday, May 5, 2024 NO REHEARSAL

Monday, May 6, 2024 6pm - 11pm Tech Rehearsal* FA 308

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 6pm - 11pm Dress Rehearsal* FA 308

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 6pm - 11pm Dress Rehearsal* FA 308

Thursday, May 9, 2024 6pm - 11pm Dress Rehearsal* FA 308

Friday, May 10, 2024 6:00pm Show #1 Performance - 7:30pm* FA 308

Saturday, May 11, 2024 6:00pm Show #2 Performance - 7:30pm* FA 308

Sunday, May 12, 2024 DARK - MOTHERS DAY

Monday, May 13, 2024 DARK

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 6:00pm Pick-up Rehearsal FA 308

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 6:00pm Show #3 Performance - 7:30pm* FA 308

Thursday, May 16, 2024 6:00pm Show #4 Performance - 7:30pm* FA 308

Friday, May 17, 2024 6:00pm Show #5 Performance - 7:30pm* FA 308

Saturday, May 18, 2024 1:00pm/6:00pm Show #6 & #7 Performance - 

2:30pm/7:30pm*

FA 308

Monday, May 20, 2024 TBA STRIKE* FA 308

*All dates marked with an *asterisk* denotes a rehearsal that is required attendance for this course.
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